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Who wrote this survey 

This survey is from the Victorian Disability  

Worker Commission and the Disability Worker  

Registration Board of Victoria. 

Our job is to 

● protect the rights of people with disability 

● make sure services for people with disability 

are safe and of good quality. 

If you need more information, you can find our  

contact information at the end of this book. 
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About this survey 

This survey asks you about disability worker  

registration standards in Victoria. 

The registration standards say what a person  

must do to be a registered disability worker. 

Your answers will help us improve the  

registration standards. 

We get information about you when you do   

this survey. 

You can read our privacy policy to learn about  

what we do to keep information about you safe. 

You can find our privacy policy on our website. 

vdwc.vic.gov.au/privacy 
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About you 

What is your first name? 

Please write your answer in the box. 

What is your email address? 

Please write your answer in the box. 
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Who are you? 

Tick  1 box. 

I am a person with disability 

I am a disability worker 

I am an employer that provides disability services 

I am a disability advocate or advocacy group 

I am an education provider 

Something else 
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About the registration standards 

Please read the Criminal history 

Easy English book to answer this question. 

Is the information about criminal  
history easy to understand? 

For example, do you think it will help people 

who want to be a registered disability worker. 

Please write your answer in the box. 
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  Please read the Criminal history 

Easy English book to answer this question. 

How can we make the information  
about criminal history better? 

Please write your answer in the box. 
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Please read the Continuing professional 

development Easy English book to answer 

this question. 

When we write CPD, we mean continuing 

professional development. 

Is the information about CPD easy 

to understand? 

For example, do you think it will help people 

who want to be a registered disability worker. 

Please write your answer in the box. 
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Please read the Continuing professional 

development Easy English book to answer 

this question. 

How can we make the information 

about CPD better? 

Please write your answer in the box. 
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Please read the English language 

requirements Easy English book to answer 

this question. 

Is the information about English 

language requirements easy to 

understand? 

For example, do you think it will help people 

who want to be a registered disability worker. 

Please write your answer in the box. 
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Please read the English language 

requirements Easy English book to answer 

this question. 

How can we make the information 

about English language requirements 

better? 

Please write your answer in the box. 
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 What can we do to support disability 

workers to register? 

Please write your answer in the box. 

How can we make sure disability  
services are safe and of good quality? 

Please write your answer in the box. 
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Thank you for completing this survey. 

We get information about you when you give us 

this survey. 

You can read our privacy policy to learn about 

what we do to keep information about you safe. 

You can find our privacy policy on our website. 

vdwc.vic.gov.au/privacy 
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More information 

For more information contact the 

Victorian Disability Worker Commission. 

Call us 

1800 497 132 

Visit our website 

vdwc.vic.gov.au/disability-worker-

registration 

Email us 

consultation@vdwc.vic.gov.au 
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If you need help with English 

Use the free Translating and Interpreting 

Service or TIS to make a phone call. 

You can call the TIS in your language. 

Call 131 450 

Give the TIS officer the phone number you want   

to call. 

If you need help to speak or listen 

Use the National Relay Service to make a 

phone call. 

You must sign up to the service first. 

Website accesshub.gov.au/nrs-helpdesk 

Call 1800 555 660 
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This Easy English document was created by Scope (Aust) Ltd. in 

November 2024 using Picture Communication Symbols (PCS). PCS is 

a trademark of Tobii Dynavox, LLC. All rights reserved. Used with 

permission. This document must not be sold to third parties. The images 

must not be reused without permission. For more information about the 

images, contact Scope on 1300 472 673 or visit scopeaust.org.au 

https://www.scopeaust.org.au/
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